CS-600-305 K Span machine
Main Technical Specification of K Span machine, Automatic Building Machine:
Size: 9000mm × 2250mm × 2300mm
Total Weight: about 13000KG
Main Motor Power: 16.5KW forming power is 5.5kw
Bending power is 4.0kw
Cutting power is 4.0kw
Conical power is 3.0kw
Working Speed: Straight sheet: 15m/min
Arch sheet: 13m/min
Sewing: 6m/min
Material of rollers: 45# steel, quenched HRC 58-62
Material of roller shafts: 45# steel, adjusted
Material of cutting blade: Cr12 steel (Taiwan Airline Technique)
Controlling system: PLC
Step of rollers: 13 steps
Feeding Width: 600mm
Effective Width: 305mm
The depth of the groove: 140mm
Thickness of the coil: 0.6-1.5mm
Operating factor of the panel: 51%
Proper span: ≤24m
K Span machine or Arch Roof Forming Machine is a type of arch sheet forming machine. It is mainly
comprised of decoiler, forming unit, hydraulic mould cutting device, PLC control system, hydraulic system
and unloading rack. Since its parts are mounted on a mobile pedestal, it is suitable for site working.
Changsheng is a professional Arch Roof Forming Machine manufacturer in China. We can provide Arch
Roof Forming Machines of various specifications for you to choose from. Additionally, we also provide
Ultimate Building Machine k span roll forming machines, PU sandwich panel machines etc. Due to their
reliable quality and reasonable prices, our products are widely used in many countries, such as Germany,
the Netherlands, India, Indonesia, Iraq, Afghanistan, and more.
With Changsheng steel construction machines, you can begin your construction project immediately!